TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

APPLICATION NUMBER
79014610

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Inverness Medical Switzerland GmbH	06/11/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Inverness Medical Switzerland GmbH
IIAddress:	Bahnhofstraße 28 CH-6300 Zug
Country:	СН
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	СН

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Inverness Medical Switzerland GmbH

Address: Bahnhofstraße 28

CH-6300 Zug

Country: CH

TRADEMARK REEL: 003579 FRAME: 0486

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003579 FRAME: 0487

RECORDED: 07/12/2007